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Monday, July 22, 2013  ....................................................... First Day Teachers, Planning Day 

 

Tuesday, July 23, 2013 ........................................................ Planning Day 

 

Wednesday, July 24, 2013 ................................................... First Day, Students 

 

Monday, September 2, 2013................................................ Labor Day, Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Wednesday, October 2 & Thursday, October 3, 2013  ...... Planning Day, Student Holiday 

 

Friday, October 4, 2013 ...................................................... Student/Teacher Break 

 

Monday, November 11, 2013 .............................................. Veteran’s Day, Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Wednesday, November 27, 2013 ......................................... Planning Day/Student Holiday 

 

Thursday, November 28 & Friday, November 29, 2013 .... Thanksgiving, Student/Teacher Holidays 

 

Friday, December 6, 2013 ................................................... Last Day for Students/Teachers 

 

Tuesday, December 17, 2013 .............................................. Graduation 

 

               Monday, December 9, 2013 – Friday, January 17, 2014 Winter Break 

 

Monday, January 20, 2014 .................................................. Martin Luther King Day, Teacher Holiday 

 

Tuesday, January 21, 2014 ................................................. Planning Day, First Day Teachers 

 

Wednesday, January 22, 2014 ............................................ First Day, Students 

 

Wednesday, April 9 & Thursday, April 10, 2014 ............... Planning Day, Student Holiday  

 

Friday, April 11, 2014 ......................................................... Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Friday, April 18, 2014 ......................................................... Good Friday, Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Wednesday, May 21 & Thursday, May 22, 2014 ............... Planning Day, Student Holiday 

 

Friday, May 23, 2014 .......................................................... Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Monday, May 26, 2014 ........................................................ Memorial Day, Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Friday, June 6, 2014 ............................................................ Last Day, Student/Teachers 

 

Saturday, June 14, 2014 ...................................................... Graduation  
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